3TEMI @ #i¥, 2004-2005 Demands for Grants 77

A& No. 77 (RAfFRIAT) (APPROPRIATION)
WY AId |l MR

UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

| W9 1% AT A S AWGH H 31 A, 2005 DI FAIG B ATl I9 H AT & 7Y SALAD AR BT SIIATA|
I. Estimates of the amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2005 to defray charges in respect of UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

o Revenue  Uoit Capital St Total (s o)

4TRT Charged: 52.00 52 00 (in crores of Rupees)
wepd Voted:

1.3 e sfdeia de alies |t ST @t 3R 9 39 fAfam o1 fgame g sem|
Il. The Heads under which this Appropriation will be accounted for on behalf of the UNION PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION.

g3fe 2003-2004 Budget wenferT 2003-2004 Revised| i€ 2004-2005 Budget
Major Head | Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan Total Plan Non-Plan  Total
NI HTT REVENUE SECTION

AT HaT AT Public Service Commission 2051 .. 48.99 48.99 .. 49.76  49.76 .. 52.00 52.00
qRa Charged 48.99 48.99 49.76 49.76 ... 52.00 52.00
e Voted
Sirs Total 48.99 48.99 49.76 49.76 ... 52.00 52.00
qRa Charged 48.99 48.99 49.76 49.76 ... 52.00 52.00

e Voted

Website: http://indiabudget.nic.in



